Pushable Cable
FOSPC-0XX-X-XPS30-FT002-EX / 1-12 Fibers
Applications
Protections
PUSHABLE UV RESISTANT CABLE Gel-Filled
12F G657A1 FIBER FT
Waveoptics® Pushable Cable Gel-Filled is designed for installation in microducts.
Outer jacket made of PBT which provides great mechanical properties under a wide range of conditions such as crush

Max.attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.36/0.25
Cable Marking Specifications G657.A1
Part Number Configuration
FOSPC-0XX-X-XPS30-FT002-EX
01
02
04
06
08
12
- 1 Fiber
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
- 6 Fibers
- 8 Fibers
- 12 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber TypeFiber Count
T - SM G657.A1
Note: Please contact your Waveoptics® distributor if you need any additional compliance or if you have questions
about the part number configuration.
Folio PE-655-01-EN
Last Review 2/28/2023
4
Notes:
(1) Maximum attenuation after cabling process
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® Slim StandardEX
Packaging Type
N/A - Standard plastic reel
packaging
R - Reel-in.a-box
packaging